Selected - Election

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION
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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOVEMBER 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL
9/27/2024

VUID

1031975372
2212028232
1007405817
1125978840
1012589812
1012610797
1018904241
1012501934
1013348196
1012505197
2213242839
2204839817
1006745816

Name

BARNES,NORMA
BUBENIK-EVANS,CHELSEA
CULLIPHER,LINDA KAY
FULBRIGHT JR,JETER DOCK
HOWTON,BLANCHE MARIE
LAWSON,DIANNE MULLINS
LIGHTFORD,MARY JEAN
MCGUIRE,JOYE FRANCINE
MCMANUS,CHERRIS JAN
NIXON,DIMETROUS A
PITTS,JAMES LUTHER
TREXLER,LINDA MAE
WEATHERFORD,SHIRLEY LYNN

Ballot Received Date

9/26/2024
9/25/2024
9/24/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
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9/26/2024

Precinct

216
215A
106
216
104
324
106
105
106
106
325
216
323



